
2017-18 Evergreen MPA Electives

For more info, see the 2017 MPA Catalog:  http://www.evergreen.edu/catalog/grad/mpa
For registration info, see the MPA Registration page: http://www.evergreen.edu/mpa/reginfo.htm

Fall 2017 Electives

Advanced Research Methods – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) 10050
(required for Public Policy Concentration, elective for all others; to be eligible, must have completed entire 1st year Core sequence and either be concurrently enrolled or have completed Fall quarter of 2nd year Core)
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov (anguelovl@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Oct 14-16, Oct 28-30 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Doing the Public’s Business – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 10073
Stephen Buxbaum (buxbaums@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Oct 26-28, 6-9:30p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Homeland Security is Local – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 10240
Cali Ellis (ellisc@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Oct 6-8, Nov 3-5, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

International NGOs – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 10241 
Katherine Himes (himesk@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Sept 30-Oct 1, Nov 3-5, Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p

Lean in the Public Sector – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 10149 
Marc Baldwin (baldwinm@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Oct 13-15, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Managing Organizations – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) 10243
Amy Gould goulda@evergreen.edu 
MEETS:  Sept, 26, Sept 30-Oct 1, Oct 14-15, Oct 24, Tues 6-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-4p

Science Policy to Action – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 10120
Katherine Himes (himesk@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Oct 20-22, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun
 
Skills for Agents of Change – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 10118
Nathaniel Petty (pettyn@evergreen.edu) 
MEETS:  Dec 1-3, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Sustainable Infrastructure: Public Works for the 21st Century – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 10112
Rhys Roth (rothr@evergreen.edu) 
MEETS:  Nov 17-19, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Tribal Economics – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 10099
(required for Tribal Governance Concentration, elective for all others)
Eric Trevan (trevane@evergreen.edu) & John McCoy (mccoyj@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Sept 29-Oct 1, Oct. 13-15, 1-5p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Winter 2018 Electives

International Drug Policy 4 credits: CRN (GR) 20141
Cali Ellis (ellisc@evergreen.edu) 
MEETS:  Mar 2-4, Mar 16-18, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Foundations of Public Policy – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 20140
(required for Public Policy Concentration, elective for all others)
Amy Gould (goulda@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Jan 9, Jan 20-21, Feb 17-18, Feb 27, Tues 6-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-4p

Labor Relations – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 20083
Sean Leonard (leonards@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Jan 19-21, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Legislative Policy – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 20094 
Karen Fraser (karenfrasertesc@comcast.net)
MEETS: Feb 23-25, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Local Governance – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 20103
Stephen Buxbaum (buxbaums@evergreen.edu) 
MEETS: Feb 9-11, 6-9:30p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Public Budgeting for the 21st Century– 4 credits: CRN (GR) 20142
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov (anguelovl@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Mondays 6-10p

Strategic Planning – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 20104
Larry Seaquist (seaquistl@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wednesdays 6-10p for 10 weeks

The Nuts and Bolts of Nonprofit Operations – 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 20185
Nikki Wegner (wegnern@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Mar 2-4, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Tribal Policy – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 20105
(required for Tribal Governance Concentration, elective for all others)
Eric Trevan (trevane@evergreen.edu) & Linda Moon Stumpff (stumpffl@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Feb 23-25, Mar 9-11, 1-5p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Spring 2018 Electives

Food Sovereignty – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 30168
Kendra Aguilar (aguilark@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: April 13-15, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Local Government Finance – 2credits: CRN (GR) 30086
Stephen Buxbaum (buxbaums@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  May 4-6, 6-9:30p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

Managing Human Systems: HR for the 21st Century – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 30085
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov (angueloa@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Mondays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Negotiation Through a Feminist Lens – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) 30199
Cali Ellis (ellisc@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: April 6-8, May 18-20, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

NonProfit Theory & Practice – 4 credits: CRN (GR) 30075
Eric Trevan (trevane@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wednesdays 6-10p for 10 weeks

Political Economy of Sustainability – 2 credits: CRN (GR) 30202
John Maclean (macleanj@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Tues May 1, 6-10p, Sat May 12 & 26, 9a-5p

Project Management – 4 credits:  CRN (GR) 30177
Amy Gould (goulda@evergreen.edu)
[bookmark: _GoBack]MEETS: April 3, April 14-15, May 12-13, May 29, 6-9p Tues, 9a-4p Sat/Sun

The Ins and Outs of American Indian Law -- 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 30180
Peter Boome (boomep@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: April 27-29, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun

U.S. Immigration Policy: The Tip of an Iceberg -- 2 credits:  CRN (GR) 30150
Barbara Leen (leenb@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: April 20-22, 5-9p Fri, 9a-5p Sat/Sun




